19
20

Name

Aidyn Laycock
Caroline Gugger
Mia Battle
Grace Grose
Gracie Long
Lillian Nimmer
Sophie Feise
Skylar Tillman
Haley Canada
Rebecca Carson
Molly Matthews
Katherine Ponomarchuk
Riley Olsen
Leah Ellsworth
Molly Stamey
Sarah Mazengia

Position
1B/OF
P/2B
SS/OF
P/OF
INF/OF
OF/INF
2B/OF
P/INF
C/INF
P/Inf
OF
OF
OF
OF/INF
C/3B
INF

SHOREWOOD THUNDERBIRDS
2018-19 Varsity Softball

Year
11
11
10

9
9
9
12
9
9
9
11
9
11
11
11
10

wemwﬂ‘egigg

A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach

Paul
Jensen

Assistants
Steve
Lassiter
Volunteer

Dani
Newbould

Statistician
Michael
Melbourne

Superintendent
Rebecca Miner
District AD
Don Dalziel
Principal
Bill Dunbar

Athletic Director
Vicki Gorman
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